TMATYC - Calculus A Test — 2011
Answer Key

Name:

School:

Address:

Current Math Class:

Student’'s Response | Scorer
1 D
2 A
3 D
4 C
5 C
6 C
7 B
8 B
9 D
10 A
11 C
12 A
13 A
14 B
15 C
16 D
17 A
18 A
19 D
20 A
21 D
22 B
23 B
24 A
25 B

Math Teacher:

Email:

Phone:

Have you received a two-year or higher
college degree? Yes No

Have you ever been enrolled in MATH 1920
(Calculus 1) or any higher-level math class?

Yes No

For Scorer:

Number Correct =
Number Incorrect =

Number Blank =

Num Correct x 4 =

— Num Incorrect =

Score on Test =



